
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 211 Klem, Lauren Franklin MS 7 11:54.00
2 2 229 Stewart, Hailey Franklin MS 8 12:12.00
3 3 20 Phipps, Lara C. Center Grove MSN 8 12:13.00
4 4 7 Brunsman, Lillian C. Center Grove MSN 8 12:17.00
5 5 201 Botkin, Ainsley Franklin MS 7 12:27.00
6 6 233 Woodward, Sydney Franklin MS 8 12:58.00
7 7 230 Stewart, Hannah Franklin MS 6 13:15.00
8 8 13 Madden, Elizabeth L. Center Grove MSN 8 13:20.00
9 9 110 Quintero, Nataly Greenwood MS 7 13:24.00

10 10 221 Ott, Ava Franklin MS 6 13:27.00
11 11 102 Cruse, Makena Greenwood MS 7 14:08.00
12 12 108 Marker, Ryann Greenwood MS 7 14:25.00
13 13 200 Alvey, Maya Franklin MS 8 14:25.00
14 208 Hardeback, Mackenna Franklin MS 6 14:30.00
15 14 9 Ferguson, Isabella S. Center Grove MSN 7 14:30.00
16 15 26 Schweiss, Sidney S. Center Grove MSN 6 14:35.00
17 224 Shaw, Maria Franklin MS 8 14:39.00
18 16 17 Miller, Vila A. Center Grove MSN 8 14:40.00
19 17 25 Rosales, Adriana G. Center Grove MSN 6 14:41.00
20 231 Thomas, Willa Franklin MS 6 14:43.00
21 223 Preal, Brianna Franklin MS 8 14:50.00
22 228 Stevenson, Nya Franklin MS 8 14:51.00
23 29 Winkelmann, Anabelle G. Center Grove MSN 8 14:52.00
24 18 109 Newlin, Milla Greenwood MS 6 14:53.00
25 215 Love, Samantha Franklin MS 8 14:57.00
26 220 Moore, Marnie Franklin MS 6 14:57.00
27 22 Ponder, Lindsay M. Center Grove MSN 8 15:00.00
28 19 107 Lowe, Zoe Greenwood MS 6 15:02.00
29 20 111 Rollings, Lily Greenwood MS 6 15:03.00
30 4 Bradshaw, Elizabeth C. Center Grove MSN 8 15:04.00
31 21 104 Hockersmith, Ellie Greenwood MS 6 15:04.00
32 105 Hoffman, Erin Greenwood MS 8 15:24.00
33 15 McClimon, Ivy R. Center Grove MSN 6 15:28.00
34 14 Mann, Mia E. Center Grove MSN 6 15:36.00
35 214 Lindsay, Hannah Franklin MS 7 15:38.00
36 5 Brink, Scarlett Z. Center Grove MSN 6 16:22.00
37 205 Cadwell, Kalli Franklin MS 7 16:26.00
38 6 Brown, Zofia M. Center Grove MSN 8 16:36.00
39 2 Bautista, Estefani E. Center Grove MSN 6 16:36.00
40 19 Padgett, Brooklyn J. Center Grove MSN 6 16:57.00
41 18 Osborn, Avery C. Center Grove MSN 6 17:05.00
42 216 Luse, Madison Franklin MS 6 17:11.00
43 210 King, Mallory Franklin MS 6 17:41.00
44 217 Macharia, Casey Franklin MS 6 17:52.00
45 207 Dodson, Brynn Franklin MS 6 17:57.00
46 3 Boukal, Kayla R. Center Grove MSN 6 18:01.00
47 100 Burcham, Adelyn Greenwood MS 6 18:11.00

girls MSNXC 2019 Greenwood and Franklin



48 222 Phillips, Ariahna Franklin MS 8 18:11.00
49 101 Cook, Kristy Greenwood MS 6 18:19.00
50 11 Hatt, Danielle M. Center Grove MSN 8 18:41.00
51 28 Unger, Gabriella J. Center Grove MSN 6 18:48.00
52 24 Ramirez-Zarate, Daniela S. Center Grove MSN 6 18:51.00
53 16 McMahon, Ella R. Center Grove MSN 6 18:59.00
54 27 Tripp, Makena E. Center Grove MSN 6 19:35.00
55 232 Wood, Emma Franklin MS 8 20:09.00
56 219 Meriwether, Megan Franklin MS 6 20:11.00
57 8 Everett, Gina L. Center Grove MSN 8 20:31.00
58 23 Raimondi, Vanni E. Center Grove MSN 6 20:44.00
59 225 Shepherd, Josie Franklin MS 6 20:45.00
60 10 Gallardo, Ella J. Center Grove MSN 6 21:19.00
61 106 Johnston, Jovie Greenwood MS 6 21:52.00
62 226 Smith, Caitlyn Franklin MS 7 21:55.00
63 227 Smoot, Hannah Franklin MS 8 22:13.00
64 103 Felix, LaBriea Greenwood MS 7 25:24.00
65 209 Kelly, Maya Franklin MS 7 25:46.00



Team
21 Franklin MS   1   2   5   6   7  10  13
44 Center Grove MSN  3   4   8  15  16  18  19
69 Greenwood MS   9  11  12  24  28  29  31

Franklin MS Center Grove MSN
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1 Klem, Lauren 7 11:54.00 3 Phipps, Lara C. 8 12:13.00
2 Stewart, Hailey 8 12:12.00 4 Brunsman, Lillian C. 8 12:17.00
5 Botkin, Ainsley 7 12:27.00 8 Madden, Elizabeth L. 8 13:20.00
6 Woodward, Sydney 8 12:58.00 14 Ferguson, Isabella S. 7 14:30.00
7 Stewart, Hannah 6 13:15.00 15 Schweiss, Sidney S. 6 14:35.00

10 Ott, Ava 6 13:27.00 16 Miller, Vila A. 8 14:40.00
13 Alvey, Maya 8 14:25.00 17 Rosales, Adriana G. 6 14:41.00

Hardeback, Mackenna6 14:30.00 Winkelmann, Anabelle G. 8 14:52.00
Shaw, Maria 8 14:39.00 Ponder, Lindsay M. 8 15:00.00
Thomas, Willa 6 14:43.00 Bradshaw, Elizabeth C. 8 15:04.00
Preal, Brianna 8 14:50.00 McClimon, Ivy R. 6 15:28.00
Stevenson, Nya 8 14:51.00 Mann, Mia E. 6 15:36.00
Love, Samantha 8 14:57.00 Brink, Scarlett Z. 6 16:22.00
Moore, Marnie 6 14:57.00 Brown, Zofia M. 8 16:36.00
Lindsay, Hannah 7 15:38.00 Bautista, Estefani E. 6 16:36.00
Cadwell, Kalli 7 16:26.00 Padgett, Brooklyn J. 6 16:57.00
Luse, Madison 6 17:11.00 Osborn, Avery C. 6 17:05.00
King, Mallory 6 17:41.00 Boukal, Kayla R. 6 18:01.00
Macharia, Casey 6 17:52.00 Hatt, Danielle M. 8 18:41.00
Dodson, Brynn 6 17:57.00 Unger, Gabriella J. 6 18:48.00
Phillips, Ariahna 8 18:11.00 Ramirez-Zarate, Daniela S. 6 18:51.00
Wood, Emma 8 20:09.00 McMahon, Ella R. 6 18:59.00
Meriwether, Megan 6 20:11.00 Tripp, Makena E. 6 19:35.00
Shepherd, Josie 6 20:45.00 Everett, Gina L. 8 20:31.00
Smith, Caitlyn 7 21:55.00 Raimondi, Vanni E. 6 20:44.00
Smoot, Hannah 8 22:13.00 Gallardo, Ella J. 6 21:19.00
Kelly, Maya 7 25:46.00 44 1:06:55

21 1:02:46

Greenwood MS
Score Name Grade Time

9 Quintero, Nataly 7 13:24.00
11 Cruse, Makena 7 14:08.00
12 Marker, Ryann 7 14:25.00
18 Newlin, Milla 6 14:53.00
19 Lowe, Zoe 6 15:02.00
20 Rollings, Lily 6 15:03.00
21 Hockersmith, Ellie 6 15:04.00

Hoffman, Erin 8 15:24.00
Burcham, Adelyn 6 18:11.00
Cook, Kristy 6 18:19.00
Johnston, Jovie 6 21:52.00
Felix, LaBriea 7 25:24.00

69 1:11:52
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